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Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019648256

Full Name: TABAT, STEPHANIE CHINASA

Date of Birth: 2009-06-10 - (16 yrs)

Place of Birth: Gwagwalada Abuja

Gender: Female

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Kaduna LGA: Kaura

Phone Number: 08107039445 Email: simplechinnytabat@gmail.com
Next of Kin Details

Full Name James Sharon Tabat Relationship Sibling

Phone 09136016628 Email sharonjamestabat@gmail.com
Course Details

Faculty Social Sciences Department Political Science

Programme B.Sc International Studies



JAMB Detalils

JAMB No.
UTME Result

1. English Language

2 . Christian Religious Knowledge
3. Government

4 . Literature in English

Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202550786214DF

55

45

47

40

187.00

200

194



